G11-140 (Model RXT Automatic Transfer Switch) 3/18e Page 1
Automatic Transfer Switch
100--400 Amps
Model: RXT
Model RXT Automatic Transfer Switch
The Model RXT automatic transfer switch is designed for use
only with Kohlerr generator sets equipped with RDC2 or DC2
generator set/transfer switch controls. The transfer switch

Record the transfer switch model designation in the boxes. The transfer switch model designation defines ratings and
characteristics as explained below.
Sample Model Designation: RXT-JFNC-0200A
Enclosure
A: NEMA 1 *
C: NEMA 3R
* NEMA 1 enclosure is available on 100 amp load center models only.
Current Rating
Connections
A: No load center
B: With load center (100 amp single-phase only)
ASE: Service entrance rated
CSE: Service entrance rated with CSA certification
(100/200 amps only)
0100: 100 amps
0150: 150 amps
0200: 200 amps
0300: 300 amps
0400: 400 amps
G11-140 (Model RXT Automatic Transfer Switch) 3/18e Page 8
Model Designation